
55&OVER CAPTAIN CONTACT LIST
6.0M
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577432764 Eccles Tennis Center-Newsome Newsome, David (2008318300) wdavid9347@gmail.com 801-295-7950
Stonehocker, Mark (2000586119) cwmarch@comcast.net 801-680-2366

2577437247 South Jordan-Richie Richie, Larry (920793078) utahrichie@hotmail.com 801-485-9307

6.0W
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577438552 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Harman Harman, Rebecca (2010608121) beckysue34@msn.com 801-809-8356
2577436855 Park City MARC-Copeland/Lydon Copeland, Yvonne-Michele (2010025373)yvonne.mcopeland@gmail.com 435-714-9098

Lydon, Jill (2010349745) jilllydon2@gmail.com 719-964-7395
2577436666 Park City MARC-Stone Stone, Nancy (920470389) nancystone00@gmail.com 435-649-8983

7.0W
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577435102 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Carruthers/Piper Carruthers, Linda (2002385753) tljcarruthers@msn.com 801-891-3122
Piper, Janine (2007784564) janine@pipedog.com 207-541-2602

2577435106 Ogden-Cox/Webb Cox, Vicki (920102553) vickicox1@msn.com 801-726-8855
Webb, Jennifer (922059845) amgwebb@hotmail.com 801-589-7985

2577438563 Park City MARC-Halsey/Overton Halsey, Mindy (2005704601) mindyhalsey@gmail.com 435-659-0019
Overton, Shana (11217836) soverton0611@comcast.net 281-558-1161

2577439750 Park City MARC-Tomczyk/Leigh Tomczyk, Maree-Ann (11141697) maree.tomczyk@gmail.com 435-640-1833
Leigh, Deborah (2001130802) parkcitydeborah@gmail.com 435-901-2064

2577436721 Spanish Fork-Harlan/Daniels Harlan, Katrina (922777907) katrina.harlan@gmail.com 801-319-9296
Daniels, Denise (2002320246) denisedaniels32@gmail.com 801-787-8762

2577435098 Spanish Fork-Page Page, Rae Ann (10450378) anniepage34@hotmail.com 801-372-0387
2577434243 Sports Mall-Jones/Romney Jones, Julie (2010378085) jjandjulie@comcast.net 801-518-9265

Romney, Carolee (2010096696) caroleeromney@msn.com 801-842-3787

8.0M
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577435103 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Bird Bird, Dennis (11268823) dennisthebird@gmail.com 801-874-4970
Gillaspy, Phillip (2005421039) phgphd@yahoo.com 801-834-1069

2577435044 Sports Mall-Jones/Osley Jones, Jim (922029496) ja_jones@comcast.net 801-450-1151
Osley, Edward (919619131) edosley@vikoz.com 801-453-0339

2577436634 Sports Mall-Wilkin Wilkin, Matthew (11089389) wilkininc@gmail.com 801-597-7707

8.0W
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577435046 Brighton High School-McInnis McInnis, Simone (920211685) simonemcinnis@hotmail.com 801-598-5273
2577436617 Park City MARC-Greenhalgh/Brooks Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com 435-640-5586

Brooks, Renae (922732196) brooks.renae@gmail.com 206-778-3301
2577435104 Park City MARC-Leigh/Rzepiejewski Leigh, Deborah (2001130802) parkcitydeborah@gmail.com 435-901-2064

Rzepiejewski, Sharon (11227829) rzep@excite.com 435-615-1203
2577438564 Salt Lake Tennis-Barton Barton, Sharon (11760616) sharonbartontennis@gmail.com 801-633-2272
2577436636 Sports Mall-Anderson Anderson, Sharon (10720386) sbandersontennis@gmail.com 801-424-3857
2577436635 Sports Mall-Fuhrman Fuhrman, Paula (11741036) paulafur@comcast.net 801-949-0082
2577435105 Sports Mall-Miya Miya, Terry (921348089) tmiya@comcast.net 801-750-0413

9.0W
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

2577429099 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Woodbury Kokkola-Woodbury, Lynn (10656972) lynnwoodbury@aol.com 801-209-1781
2577430751 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Rawlings Rawlings, Debra (10869799) rawlingsdebra1@gmail.com 801-573-3581
2577435043 Ivory Ridge-Hyde Hyde, Michelle (922765157) mhyde6@yahoo.com 208-585-8585


